normalized X?

< X2/ ndf >

Ratio

< X2/ ndf >

Ratio

<o pTIpT > (Yo)

Ratio

Entries

Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev.

0 2 4 6 8101214161820

[ normalized x? probability |

0.03F
0.025
0.02

0.015

0.01f--:

Entries 4795
Mean 0.59
Std Dev 0.294

i
203 04 0506070809 1
Prob(x2)

mmme= DQM_original
e DQM_firstTest_byPassRefit
wmm— DQM_firstTestFit4_1000ev

L

2 3
TP n (PCA to beamline)

= b5

=

A 4

QF

2 3

Q)—

e 2

Voo
0
-1
-2
-3
-4

o 5

T 2F

2
E-.
%3

A

k<]

j=4

Ny

>

\2

1072

1 -1
AR(track, jetg)



	Contents
	Page 1


